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of ' s c?"f \ TY 
BY RESERVE CITY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JUNE 23, 1971 

(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) JUL 19 1971 
RESERVE CITY 

BANKS 
NEW 
YORK 

CHICAGO 

OTHER"! F 5 & m 11IV B A N K # Resear ch Library — 
TOTAL BOSTON NEW PHILA- CLEVE- RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE- KANSAS DALLAS SAN 

YORK DELPHIA LAND MOND LOUIS APOLIS CITY FRAN-
CISCO 

285.0 2.1 7.6 4.3 62.4 27.6 18.6 82.6 3.0 4.9 1.1 11.7 59.0 

26 1 1 1 I 4 4 2 1 1 1 2 7 

156 4 3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 18 17 19 

2,179 218 67 153 271 165 194 100 17 9 33 77 874 

Lit 591 480 209 702 1*295 942 822 1,076 

/ 

517 249 485 826 3,986 

13.1 1.0 tl.2 2.8 23.0 16.7 9.6 82.8 17.6 51.5 3.5 15.2 6.7 

2.5 0.4 3.6 0.6 4.8 2.9 I 2.3 7.7 0.6 1.9 0.2 1.4 1.5 

195 0 0 0 62 23 12 83 0 5 0 0 10 

7 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 

75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 a 0 0 

26.3 0 0 0 0 a 0 90.7 0 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 1 I 2 3 8 6 3 1 1 2 2 9 

115 2 2 4 13 7 14 11 14 7 16 15 10 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS 
ALL BANKS 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS 
ALL BANKS 

103.1 
4 
12 

2,212 
5,582 

4.7 
1.6 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 2OS 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS « 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
% OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED!/ 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

77.1 
1 
9 

464 
1,345 

16.6 
5.7 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

10 
2 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowings. 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to toals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 
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