of KANSAS CITY

BY RESERVE CITY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JUNE 23, 1971 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

JUL. 19-1971

	RESERVE CITY		OTHER RESERVE CITY BANKS Research Library -												
		ANKS CHICAGO	TOTAL	BOSTON		PHILA- DELPHIA		RI CH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO		MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS		SAN FRAN- CISCO
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	103.1 4	1	285.0 26 156	2.1	7.6 1 3	. 1	62.4 1 16	27 . 6 4 15	. 4	82.6 2 15	3.0 1 15	4.9 1 8	1 • 1 1 18	11.7 2 17	59.0 7 19
REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS \$ ALL BANKS \$	2,212 5,582	2 464 2 1,345	2,179 11,591		67 209		271 1,295			100 1,076	17 517		33 485	77 826	874 3,986
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS \$ ALL BANKS \$	4.7 1.6		13.1	1.0 0.4	11.2		23.0 4.8				17.6 0.6				6.7 1.5
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% OR MORE OF REORD RESERVES: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ NUMBER OF BANKS			195 7		() 0	62 1	23 1	12	83 2	0		- O	0	10 1
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$ OF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	(75 26.3 1	0 0	(0 0	0	(0 0	75 90.7	0 0 0		·	0	0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	10	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 7	1 0 1 39 115	0 1 1		0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4	0 0 0 3 13	. (6	1 0 0 3 11	0 0 0 1	0 0 0 1 7	0 0 0 2 16	0 0 0 2 15	0 0 0 9

 $[\]frac{1}{2}$ / Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowings.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to toals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0. (Less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section, Division of Data Processing